Corry HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

Marching Band: 2-A

10/14/2017

Eisenhower HS

8.07
82.0 €D
80.0 €D

8.57 @
87.0 €D
85.0 €D

16.41
84 €D
81 €D

16.74 @
85 €D
83 €D

16.74 @
85 €D
83 €D

16.74 @
85 €D
83 €D

83.27
0.00

83.27

1st

33.05 €D
50.22 €D

Seneca HS

8.605 €D
88.0 €3
85.0 €2

8.54 @
88.0 €D
84.0 €D

16.74 @
85 €D
83 €D

17.94 @
91 €D
89 €D

17.87 @
90 €D
89 €D

17.21 €D
88 €D
85 €D

86.905
0.00

%9905
33.885 €D
53.02 €

Corry HS

8.74 @
90.0 €
86.0 €

8.405 €D
86.0 €D
83.0 €D

16.21 €D
83 €D
80 €D

17.87 €D
920 €&
89 €

17.07 €D
86 €D
85 €D

17.74 @
20 €D
88 €D

86.035
0.00

86.035
ond

33.355 &
52.68 €



Corry HS 10/14/2017
Marching Band: 4-F

Fort LeBoeuf HS

FEST Gold
FEST Gold
FEST Gold
FEST Gold
FEST Gold
FEST Gold
FEST Gold
FEST Gold
FEST Gold
FEST Gold
FEST Gold
FEST Gold
Sub-Total Gold
Penalty 0.00
Total Gold

Placement



